Application Reference

S.24/0266/HHOLD
S.23/1762/CPE
S.24/0471/AGR
S.24/0472/FUL
S.24/0476/FUL
S.24/0862/HHOLD
S.24/0896/HHOLD
S.24/0962/FUL
S.24/1021/FUL
S.24/1028/FUL
S.24/1048/HHOLD
S.24/1151/FUL
S.24/0644/LBC
S.24/1544/HHOLD
S.24/1245/TPO

S.24/1650/AGR

North Nibley Parish Council Planning Decisions Record

Application Addresss

26 Barrs Lane North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire GL11 6DT
Oakvale House Wotton Road North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire GL
Agricultural Building At Katharines Cottage Swinhay Lane Swinhay Wo
Agriculture to Residential | Katharines Cottage Swinhay Lane Swinhay
Swinhay Farm Buildings Vernals Lane Swinhay Wotton-Under-Edge Gl
Fortune Cottage Road Green North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire GL
Corner Cottage Warren Hill North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire GL1
Land Opposite New Inn Waterley Bottom North Nibley Gloucestershir
Millmans Farm Wotton Road North Nibley Wotton-Under-Edge Glouce
Plumtree Cottage Waterley Bottom North Nibley Dursley Gloucesterst
3 Old Yew Tree Cottage Pitt Court North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershi
Agricultural Building At Katharines Farm Swinhay Lane Swinhay Wotto
3 0ld Yew Tree Cottage Pitt Court North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire
Westridge Smarts Green North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire GL11 6E
44 The Street, North Nibley, Dursley, Gloucestershire

Access Track To Park Wood, North Nibley, Gloucestershire

Date Considered

Mar-24
Not Consulted
Apr-24
Apr-24
Apr-24
May-24
May-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Jul-24
Not Consulted
Sep-24

Not Considered

Not Consulted

Comments can be viewed on Minutes from Month of Consideration

NNPC
Decision

No Comment
N/A
Comment
Comment
Comment

No Comment
Comment
Comment
Object
Object

No Comment
No Comment
N/A

TBA

N/A

N/A

SDC Decision

Permission
Permission

AGR Prior Notification Refusal

Permission
Awaiting Decision
Permission
Permission
Awaiting Decision

Application Withdrawn

Refusal
Permission
Awaiting Decision
Consent

Awaiting Decision
Consent

Awaiting Decision

Decision Notes
Date

16/04/2024
05/06/2024
08/04/2024
13/06/2024

04/07/2024
10/07/2024

06/08/2024
27/09/2024
22/07/2024

10/07/2024

15/08/2024 Application deadline fell outside
of meetings and Parish Council
members felt it unnessecary to
consider this application type
(Tree Preservation Order).



