North Nibley Parish Council Planning Decisions Record

Comments can be viewed on Minutes from Month of Consideration

Application Reference	Application Addresss	Date Considered	NNPC Decision	SDC Decision	Decision Date	Notes
S.24/0266/HHOLD	26 Barrs Lane North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire GL11 6DT	Mar-24	No Comment	Permission	16/04/2024	
S.23/1762/CPE	Oakvale House Wotton Road North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire G	L Not Consulted	N/A	Permission	05/06/2024	
S.24/0471/AGR	Agricultural Building At Katharines Cottage Swinhay Lane Swinhay Wo	Apr-24	Comment	AGR Prior Notification Refusal	08/04/2024	
S.24/0472/FUL	Agriculture to Residential Katharines Cottage Swinhay Lane Swinhay	Apr-24	Comment	Permission	13/06/2024	
S.24/0476/FUL	Swinhay Farm Buildings Vernals Lane Swinhay Wotton-Under-Edge G	l Apr-24	Comment	Awaiting Decision		
S.24/0862/HHOLD	Fortune Cottage Road Green North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire Gl	_ May-24	No Comment	Permission	04/07/2024	
S.24/0896/HHOLD	Corner Cottage Warren Hill North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire GL1	May-24	Comment	Permission	10/07/2024	
S.24/0962/FUL	Land Opposite New Inn Waterley Bottom North Nibley Gloucestershir	Jul-24	Comment	Awaiting Decision		
S.24/1021/FUL	Millmans Farm Wotton Road North Nibley Wotton-Under-Edge Glouc	€ Jul-24	Object	Application Withdrawn	06/08/2024	
S.24/1028/FUL	Plumtree Cottage Waterley Bottom North Nibley Dursley Gloucesters	ł Jul-24	Object	Refusal	27/09/2024	
S.24/1048/HHOLD	3 Old Yew Tree Cottage Pitt Court North Nibley Dursley Gloucestersh	iı Jul-24	No Comment	Permission	22/07/2024	
S.24/1151/FUL	Agricultural Building At Katharines Farm Swinhay Lane Swinhay Wotto	Jul-24	No Comment	Awaiting Decision		
S.24/0644/LBC	3 Old Yew Tree Cottage Pitt Court North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire	e Not Consulted	N/A	Consent	10/07/2024	
S.24/1544/HHOLD	Westridge Smarts Green North Nibley Dursley Gloucestershire GL11 6	Sep-24	TBA	Awaiting Decision		
S.24/1245/TPO	44 The Street, North Nibley, Dursley, Gloucestershire	Not Considered	N/A	Consent	15/08/2024	Application deadline fell outside of meetings and Parish Council members felt it unnessecary to consider this application type (Tree Preservation Order).
S.24/1650/AGR	Access Track To Park Wood, North Nibley, Gloucestershire	Not Consulted	N/A	Awaiting Decision		